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Organization: medvie Doctor :DR AL MOHAM
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ID : 20241221137
Name - SANGARE MOL
Sex : Male

HR

R-R
P-R
QRS 1
Qr/Qre :
P/QRS/T:
RV5/SV1:
RV5+SV1 :
QTcF

Age : 24

: 105
19062
1151
1178

319/422
80/ 66/
1.331/1.

0.126

1 0.567



